
2023 Vintage Grand Phase VII
R.L. James, Inc General Contractor

Morgan Zaplauskas
Updated 

10/5/2023

32

TASK Duration START END

2023 Buildings 11, 12 ,9, 15 & 16 453 Mon, 1/2/2023 Tues, 03/29/24

Building 11 (Type 4) 144 Mon, 1/2/2023 Fri, 5/26/2023

Building 12 (Type 2) 163 Mon, 1/23/2023 Wed, 7/5/2023

Building 9 (Type 4) 156 Mon, 5/1/2023 Wed, 10/4/2023

Building 15 (Type 4) 130 Fri, 7/14/2023 Tue, 11/21/2023

Building 16 (Type 3) 123 Mon, 9/11/2023 Fri, 1/12/2024
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TASK Duration START END

Building 11 (Type 4) 144 Mon, 1/2/2023 Fri, 5/26/2023

SECTIONS  E, F, G, & H 74 Mon, 1/2/2023 Fri, 3/17/2023

SET UP SCAFFOLDING 2 Mon, 1/2/2023 Wed, 1/4/2023

DEMOLITION 8 Tue, 1/3/2023 Wed, 1/11/2023

FRAMING 14 Wed, 1/11/2023 Wed, 1/25/2023

STRAPS & CLIPS 8 Mon, 1/23/2023 Tue, 1/31/2023

SHEATHING/WINDOWS/TYVEK 15 Thu, 1/26/2023 Fri, 2/10/2023

INTERIOR DRYWALL 18 Mon, 4/10/2023 Fri, 4/28/2023

LATH/STUCCO 37 Wed, 2/8/2023 Fri, 3/17/2023

CAULKING/PAINT 21 Fri, 3/3/2023 Fri, 3/24/2023

RAIL/SCREEN ENCLOSURES 7 Thu, 3/16/2023 Thu, 3/23/2023

REMOVE SCAFFOLDING 2 Wed, 3/22/2023 Fri, 3/24/2023

PUNCH OUT 2 Wed, 5/3/2023 Fri, 5/5/2023

SECTIONS  A, B, C, & D 81 Mon, 2/13/2023 Fri, 5/5/2023

SET UP SCAFFOLDING 3 Mon, 2/13/2023 Thu, 2/16/2023

DEMOLITION 6 Thu, 2/16/2023 Wed, 2/22/2023

FRAMING 22 Thu, 2/23/2023 Fri, 3/17/2023

STRAPS & CLIPS 20 Wed, 3/1/2023 Tue, 3/21/2023

SHEATHING/WINDOWS/TYVEK 21 Fri, 3/10/2023 Fri, 3/31/2023

INTERIOR DRYWALL 18 Mon, 4/10/2023 Fri, 4/28/2023

ATTIC REPAIRS 8 Mon, 4/3/2023 Tue, 4/11/2023

LATH/STUCCO 37 Wed, 4/5/2023 Fri, 5/12/2023

CAULKING/PAINT 25 Mon, 4/17/2023 Fri, 5/12/2023

RAIL/SCREEN ENCLOSURES 4 Mon, 5/22/2023 Fri, 5/26/2023

REMOVE SCAFFOLDING 2 Wed, 5/10/2023 Fri, 5/12/2023

PUNCH OUT 4 Mon, 5/22/2023 Fri, 5/26/2023
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32

TASK Duration START END

Building 12  Type 2 163 Mon, 1/23/2023 Wed, 7/5/2023

SECTIONS  E, F, G, & H 63 Mon, 1/23/2023 Mon, 3/27/2023

SET UP SCAFFOLDING 3 Mon, 1/23/2023 Thu, 1/26/2023

DEMOLITION 8 Thu, 1/26/2023 Fri, 2/3/2023

FRAMING 10 Mon, 2/6/2023 Thu, 2/16/2023

STRAPS & CLIPS 10 Mon, 2/13/2023 Thu, 2/23/2023

SHEATHING/WINDOWS/TYVEK 22 Mon, 2/20/2023 Tue, 3/14/2023

INTERIOR DRYWALL 14 Mon, 2/27/2023 Mon, 3/13/2023

LATH/STUCCO 31 Mon, 3/13/2023 Thu, 4/13/2023

CAULKING/PAINT 18 Mon, 4/10/2023 Fri, 4/28/2023

RAIL/SCREEN ENCLOSURES 2 Mon, 4/10/2023 Wed, 4/12/2023

REMOVE SCAFFOLDING 2 Wed, 4/26/2023 Fri, 4/28/2023

PUNCH OUT 5 Fri, 4/28/2023 Wed, 5/3/2023

ATTIC REPAIRS 12 Fri, 7/28/2023 Wed, 8/9/2023

SECTIONS  A, B, C, & D 96 Fri, 3/31/2023 Wed, 7/5/2023

SET UP SCAFFOLDING 2 Mon, 2/27/2023 Wed, 3/1/2023

DEMOLITION 4 Mon, 4/3/2023 Fri, 4/7/2023

FRAMING 11 Mon, 4/10/2023 Fri, 4/21/2023

STRAPS & CLIPS 14 Fri, 4/21/2023 Fri, 5/5/2023

SHEATHING/WINDOWS/TYVEK 19 Fri, 5/5/2023 Wed, 5/24/2023

INTERIOR DRYWALL 9 Mon, 6/26/2023 Wed, 7/5/2023

LATH/STUCCO 35 Wed, 5/24/2023 Wed, 6/28/2023

CAULKING/PAINT 7 Mon, 6/26/2023 Mon, 7/3/2023

RAIL/SCREEN ENCLOSURES 9 Mon, 6/26/2023 Wed, 7/5/2023

REMOVE SCAFFOLDING 2 Mon, 7/3/2023 Wed, 7/5/2023

PUNCH OUT 2 Mon, 7/3/2023 Wed, 7/5/2023
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TASK Duration START END

Building 9 (Type 4) 172 Mon, 5/1/2023 Fri, 10/20/2023

SECTIONS  E, F, G, & H 116 Mon, 5/1/2023 Fri, 8/25/2023

SET UP SCAFFOLDING 2 Thu, 6/15/2023 Sat, 6/17/2023

DEMOLITION 6 Sat, 6/17/2023 Fri, 6/23/2023

FRAMING 11 Thu, 6/22/2023 Mon, 7/3/2023

STRAPS & CLIPS 13 Thu, 6/29/2023 Wed, 7/12/2023

SHEATHING/WINDOWS/TYVEK 13 Fri, 6/9/2023 Thu, 6/22/2023

INTERIOR DRYWALL 11 Fri, 7/21/2023 Tue, 8/1/2023

LATH/STUCCO 29 Thu, 7/27/2023 Fri, 8/25/2023

CAULKING/PAINT 14 Mon, 8/14/2023 Mon, 8/28/2023

RAIL/SCREEN ENCLOSURES 2 Mon, 10/2/2023 Wed, 10/4/2023

REMOVE SCAFFOLDING 1 Thu, 9/7/2023 Fri, 9/8/2023

PUNCH OUT 1 Mon, 9/11/2023 Tue, 9/12/2023

ATTICS 11 Mon, 10/2/2023 Fri, 10/13/2023

SECTIONS  A, B, C, & D 54 Fri, 7/28/2023 Wed, 9/20/2023

SET UP SCAFFOLDING 2 Mon, 8/28/2023 Wed, 8/30/2023

DEMOLITION 2 Tue, 8/29/2023 Thu, 8/31/2023

FRAMING 12 Wed, 8/30/2023 Mon, 9/11/2023

STRAPS & CLIPS 10 Fri, 9/8/2023 Mon, 9/18/2023

SHEATHING/WINDOWS/TYVEK 12 Thu, 9/14/2023 Tue, 9/26/2023

INTERIOR DRYWALL 8 Wed, 9/20/2023 Thu, 9/28/2023

LATH/STUCCO 31 Fri, 7/28/2023 Mon, 8/28/2023

CAULKING/PAINT 14 Tue, 8/29/2023 Tue, 9/12/2023

RAIL/SCREEN ENCLOSURES 2 Mon, 10/2/2023 Wed, 10/4/2023

REMOVE SCAFFOLDING 2 Mon, 9/18/2023 Wed, 9/20/2023

PUNCH OUT 2 Mon, 9/18/2023 Wed, 9/20/2023
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TASK Duration START END

Building 15 (Type 4) 130 Fri, 7/14/2023 Tue, 11/21/2023

SECTIONS  E, F, G, & H 73 Fri, 7/14/2023 Mon, 9/25/2023

SET UP SCAFFOLDING 2 Mon, 8/14/2023 Wed, 8/16/2023

DEMOLITION 2 Tue, 8/15/2023 Thu, 8/17/2023

FRAMING 7 Mon, 8/21/2023 Mon, 8/28/2023

STRAPS & CLIPS 13 Tue, 7/25/2023 Mon, 8/7/2023

SHEATHING/WINDOWS/TYVEK 11 Mon, 7/31/2023 Fri, 8/11/2023

INTERIOR DRYWALL 11 Mon, 10/2/2023 Fri, 10/13/2023

LATH/STUCCO 32 Fri, 8/11/2023 Tue, 9/12/2023

CAULKING/PAINT 11 Mon, 10/2/2023 Fri, 10/13/2023

RAIL/SCREEN ENCLOSURES 5 Wed, 9/13/2023 Mon, 9/18/2023

REMOVE SCAFFOLDING 2 Mon, 10/16/2023 Wed, 10/18/2023

PUNCH OUT 2 Mon, 9/18/2023 Wed, 9/20/2023

ATTICS 11 Mon, 10/23/2023 Fri, 11/3/2023

SECTIONS  A, B, C, & D 94 Fri, 7/14/2023 Mon, 10/16/2023

SET UP SCAFFOLDING 3 Fri, 7/14/2023 Mon, 7/17/2023

DEMOLITION 7 Fri, 7/14/2023 Fri, 7/21/2023

FRAMING 10 Fri, 7/21/2023 Mon, 7/31/2023

STRAPS & CLIPS 7 Mon, 7/31/2023 Mon, 8/7/2023

SHEATHING/WINDOWS/TYVEK 10 Tue, 8/8/2023 Fri, 8/18/2023

INTERIOR DRYWALL 11 Mon, 10/2/2023 Fri, 10/13/2023

LATH/STUCCO 31 Mon, 10/9/2023 Thu, 11/9/2023

CAULKING/PAINT 10 Tue, 11/7/2023 Fri, 11/17/2023

RAIL/SCREEN ENCLOSURES 4 Fri, 10/6/2023 Tue, 10/10/2023

REMOVE SCAFFOLDING 4 Fri, 11/17/2023 Tue, 11/21/2023

PUNCH OUT 2 Mon, 11/13/2023 Wed, 11/15/2023
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TASK Duration START END

Building 16 (Type 3) 123 Mon, 9/11/2023 Fri, 1/12/2024

SECTIONS  E, F, G, & H 77 Mon, 9/11/2023 Mon, 11/27/2023

SET UP SCAFFOLDING 3 Mon, 9/11/2023 Thu, 9/14/2023

DEMOLITION 8 Thu, 9/14/2023 Fri, 9/22/2023

FRAMING 10 Mon, 12/4/2023 Thu, 12/14/2023

STRAPS & CLIPS 7 Mon, 10/9/2023 Mon, 10/16/2023

SHEATHING/WINDOWS/TYVEK 14 Mon, 10/16/2023 Mon, 10/30/2023

INTERIOR DRYWALL 9 Wed, 12/20/2023 Fri, 12/29/2023

LATH/STUCCO 31 Mon, 10/30/2023 Thu, 11/30/2023

CAULKING/PAINT 14 Tue, 11/28/2023 Tue, 12/12/2023

RAIL/SCREEN ENCLOSURES 3 Tue, 1/9/2024 Fri, 1/12/2024

REMOVE SCAFFOLDING 1 Tue, 12/12/2023 Wed, 12/13/2023

PUNCH OUT 3 Tue, 1/9/2024 Fri, 1/12/2024

ATTICS Building 16 8 Tue, 1/2/2024 Wed, 1/10/2024

SECTIONS  A, B, C, & D 91 Fri, 10/13/2023 Fri, 1/12/2024

SET UP SCAFFOLDING 4 Fri, 10/13/2023 Tue, 10/17/2023

DEMOLITION 7 Tue, 10/17/2023 Tue, 10/24/2023

FRAMING 21 Fri, 10/27/2023 Fri, 11/17/2023

STRAPS & CLIPS 0 Fri, 11/17/2023 Fri, 11/17/2023

SHEATHING/WINDOWS/TYVEK 14 Fri, 11/17/2023 Fri, 12/1/2023

INTERIOR DRYWALL 9 Wed, 12/20/2023 Fri, 12/29/2023

LATH/STUCCO 35 Fri, 12/1/2023 Fri, 1/5/2024

CAULKING/PAINT 10 Mon, 1/1/2024 Thu, 1/11/2024

RAIL/SCREEN ENCLOSURES 3 Tue, 1/9/2024 Fri, 1/12/2024

REMOVE SCAFFOLDING 2 Wed, 1/10/2024 Fri, 1/12/2024

PUNCH OUT 3 Tue, 1/9/2024 Fri, 1/12/2024

Page 6 of 6


